
РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ШКОЛЬНОГО ЭТАПА Всероссийской олимпиады школьников 2021-2022 

№п/п Фамилия  Имя  Класс Статус 

 

ЭКОНОМИКА 

83 Жихарев Владимир 3 призер 

84 Кряжов  Дмитрий 3 призер 

12 Новиков Вячеслав 4 призер 

37 Ерёменко Лев 4 призер 

38 Калязин Иван 4 призер 

67 Шатохина Елизавета 4 призер 

68 Авдюков Никита 4 призер 

69 Андрущенко Тимофей 4 призер 

70 Глущенко Аркадий 4 призер 

71 Селезнёв Ярослав 4 призер 

5 Дышкантюк Алексей 5 призер 

11 Батищева Кира 5 призер 

 

2 Антоненко Екатерина 6 победитель 

3 Юдина Вероника 7 призер 

1 Куракин Захар 8 победитель 

3 Байбак Светлана 8 победитель 

5 Иванов Михаил 8 призер 

12 Домашов Егор 8 призер 

23 Ганин Антон 8 призер 

7 Прокофьева Ксения 9 призер 

3 Гаврилова Олеся 10 призер 

7 Ли Екатерина 10 призер 

 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

7 Юдина Вероника 7 призер 

1 Иванов Михаил 8 призер 

2 Демидов Иван 8 призер 

6 Честная Мария 8 призер 

17 Харитонова  Дарья 8 призер 

20 Зимин Никита 8 призер 

21 Михеева Анастасия 8 призер 

11 Скидан  Василиса 9 призер 

12 Михайлова Дарья 9 призер 

13 Скорнякова Арина 9 призер 

5 Ли Екатерина 10 призер 

6 Гаврилова Олеся 10 призер 

4 Хвичия Анастасия  11 призер 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

44 Андрющенко Артем 5 призер 

15 Лукин Роман 6 победитель 

21 Гурина Ярослава 6 призер 

54 Ермолаева Лидия 6 призер 



64 Кушниренко Анна 6 призер 

3 Юдина  Вероника 7 призер 

18 Абакумова Елизавета 7 призер 

14 Макарова Полина 8 призер 

5 Прокофьева Ксения 9 призер 

13 Слонимская Ксения 10 призер 

 

ПРАВО 

3 Абакумова Елизавета 7 призер 

4 Юдина Вероника 7 призер 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

17 Михайлов Кирилл 6 Призер 

22 Антоненко Екатерина 6 Призер 

13 Юдина Вероника 7 Призер 

16 Абакумова Елизавета 7 Призер 

29 Белячков Максим 7 Призер 

5 Кулабухова Елизавета 8 Победитель 

6 Макарова Полина 8 Победитель 

10 Тихомирова Александра 8 Победитель 

11 Агасян Рубен 8 Победитель 

15 Васильева Анна 8 Победитель 

31 Харитонова Дарья 8 Призер 

32 Иванов Михаил 8 Призер 

37 Ганин Антон 8 Призер 

39 Домашов Егор 8 Призер 

65 Честная Мария 8 Призер 

6 Прокофьева Ксения 9 Призер 

20 Скорнякова Арина 9 Призер 

5 Тихонова Ксения 11 Призер 

38 Климчук Ангелина 11 Призер 

59 Андрюшин Станислав 11 Призер 

 

ОБЖ 

7 Прокофьева Варвара 5 призер 

14 Бачурина Таисия 5 призер 

17 Швыдкина Варвара 6 призер 

18 Мещененко Ольга 6 призер 

21 Антоненко Екатерина 6 призер 

30 Степашина Марина 6 призер 

40 Осипова Лидия 6 призер 

41 Игнатова Софья 6 призер 

51 Гурина Ярослава 6 призер 

52 Николаев Артур 6 призер 

69 Сайфудинова Динара 6 призер 

70 Бен Яхья Сельша 6 призер 

15 Беляков Максим 7 призер 

19 Улыбин Александр 7 призер 

31 Моисеева Светлана 7 призер 



45 Климова Анастасия 7 призер 

19 Бушковский Антон 8 призер 

47 Михеева Анастасия 8 призер 

16 Козачек Анфиса 9 призер 

49 Прокофьева Ксения 9 призер 

7 Хвичия Анастасия 11 призер 

11 Андрюшин Станислав 11 призер 

14 Тихомирова Елизавета 11 призер 

23 Тихонова Ксения 11 призер 

34 Сафаров Вейсал 11 призер 

 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

17 Смирнова Дарья 5 призер 

29 Антоненко Екатерина 6 призер 

74 Захаров Федор 6 призер 

5 Макарова  Полина 8 победитель 

11 Михеева Анастасия 8 победитель 

31 Костенецкая Арина 9 призер 

34 Макарьева София 9 призер 

 

ИСТОРИЯ 

 

33 Ермолаева Лидия 6 25 призер 

1 Юдина Вероника 7 60 призер 

7 Абакумова Елизавета 7 45 призер 

 

МХК 

3 Сайфудинова Динара 6 призер 

4 Мещененко Ольга 6 призер 

8 Юдина Вероника 7 призер 

2 Куракин Захар 8 призер 

2 Баринова Ксения 10 призер 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

7 Таракановская Варвара  6 победитель 

12 Михайлов Кирилл 6 призер 

1 Юдина Вероника 7 победитель 

5 Улыбин  Александр 7 призер 

8 Абакумова Елизавета 7 призер 

15 Белячков Максим 7 призер 

4 Михеева Анастасия 8 призер 

5 Новрузов Ниджат 8 призер 

6 Ганин Антон 8 призер 

20 Макарьева Софья 9 призер 

1 Хвичия Анастасия 11 победитель 

 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 



34 Абакумова Елизавета 7 Призер 

81 Юдина Вероника 7 Призер 

114 Иванов Михаил 8 Призер 

16 Куватова Дарья 11 Призер 

56 Щенников Андрей 11 Призер 

60 Уварова Диана 11 Призер 

 

АСТРОНОМИЯ 

3 Корольков Дмитрий 244 10 25 Призёр 

 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

8 Батищева Кира 5 победитель 

3 Кривошапко Виктория 6 победитель 

32 Новикова Арина 6 призёр 

70 Таракановская Варвара 6 призёр 

4 Абакумова Елизавета 7 победитель 

62 Юдина Вероника 7 призёр 

20 Прокофьева Ксения 9 призёр 

44 Зайцева Екатерина 9 призёр 

 

ФИЗИКА 

18 Чуркин Иван 7 Призёр 

19 Улыбин Александр 7 Призёр 

42 Клементьева Юлия 7 Призёр 

54 Чунаева Екатерина 7 Призёр 

69 Борисов  Алексей 7 Призёр 

4 Петров Андрей 8 Победитель 

11 Бушковский Антон 8 Призёр 

12 Белимов Максим 8 Призёр 

41 Зимин  Никита 8 Призёр 

42 Демидов Иван 8 Призёр 

54 Михеева Анастасия 8 Призёр 

11 Прокофьева Ксения 9 Призёр 

16 Оленев Петр 9 Призёр 

4 Карцев Константин 10 Призёр 

7 Коробицын  Ратибор 10 Призёр 

14 Козодерова Дарья 10 Призёр 

15 Марков Алексей 10 Призёр 

16 Насонов Петр 10 Призёр 

17 Суворов Константин 10 Призёр 

21 Кононенко Кирилл 10 Призёр 

22 Максиков Тимофей 10 Призёр 

 

ХИМИЯ 

 

24 Ненно Артем 9 призер 

44 Оленев Петр 9 призер 



48 Макарьева Софья 9 призер 

51 Молчанов Ярослав 9 призер 

5 Марков Алексей 10 призер 

 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

12 Пронин Данила 5 призер 

11 Епифанов Константин 7 призёр 

12 Клементьева Юлия 7 призёр 

2 Кулабухова Елизавета 8 победитель 

3 Тихомирова Александра 8 победитель 

12 Бушковский  Антон 8 призёр 

13 Кирилкин Никита 8 призёр 

26 Белимов Максим 8 призёр 

30 Петров Андрей 8 призёр 

1 Насонов Петр 10 победитель 

15 Кононенко Кирилл 10 призёр 

23 Моисеенко Анатолий 11 призёр 

 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

2 Харитонов Матвей 4 победитель 

10 Гребенникова Таисия 4 призер 

11 Кисель Серафима 4 призер 

12 Макаров Дмитрий 4 призер 

29 Хасанова Элина 4 призер 

30 Кириченко Роман 4 призер 

31 Новиков Вячеслав 4 призер 

32 Иванов Андрей 4 призер 

33 Трофимов Даниил 4 призер 

64 Молчанова Влада 4 призер 

65 Никитина Елена 4 призер 

66 Авдюков Никита 4 призер 

67 Андрущенко Тимофей 4 призер 

68 Табакарь Алина 4 призер 

69 Честный  Михаил 4 призер 

70 Насонова Виктория 4 призер 

38 Смирнова Дарья 5 призер 

5 Михайлов Кирилл 6 победитель 

23 Юн Эдуард 6 призер 

24 Агарков Алексей 6 призер 

4 Демидов Иван 8 призер 

5 Кирилкин Никита 8 призер 

16 Бушковский Антон 8 призер 

17 Белимов Максим 8 призер 

15 Малина Елизавета 9 призер 

16 Гурина Софья 9 призер 

17 Осипов Михаил 9 призер 

2 Данилюк Иван 10 призер 

7 Ларионов Артём 10 призер 

16 Коробицын Ратибор 10 призер 

17 Фокин Денис 10 призер 

18 Насонов Пётр 10 призер 



19 Кононенко Кирилл 10 призер 

 


